MP10M 6/03
2" (50mm)
 NPT (internal threads)
0 to 140 gallons per minute
(0 to 530 liters per minute)
Up to 2"
(1.60 liters)
125 psi or 289 ft. of water

Level Porting
Option
BlockType Code
Model MP10M
BBI0-A3A0 B B I 0 - A 3 A 0 133
BBA0-A3A0 B B A 0 - A 3 A 0 86
HHA0-A3A0 H H A 0 - A 3 A 0 86
HHI0-A3A0 H H I 0 - A 3 A 0 133
HHS0-A3A0 H H S 0 - A 3 A 0 133
NNA0-A3A0 N N A 0 - A 3 A 0 86
NNI0-A3A0 N N I 0 - A 3 A 0 133
VVI0-A3A0 V V I 0 - A 3 A 0 133
VVS0-A3A0 V V S 0 - A 3 A 0 133
NNS0-A3A0 N N S 0 - A 3 A 0 133
EEA0-A3A0 E E A 0 - A 3 A 0 86
EEI0-A3A0 E E I 0 - A 3 A 0 133
EES0-A3A0 E E I 0 - A 3 A 0 133
SSS0-I3A0 S S S 0 -  I 3 A 0 168
SSA0-A3A0 S S A 0 -  A 3 A 0  86
Wetted & Air End Materials
A = Aluminum
I = Cast Iron
S = 316 Stainless Steel
Diaphragm/Valve Materials
B = Buna-N®
E = EPDM
H = Hytrel®
N = Neoprene
S = Santoprene®
V = Viton®
Porting
A = 2" (50mm) NPT(internal thread) Suction & Discharge
Option Block
0 = Standard Unit
Performance based on water
at ambient temperature.
Average displacement per
pump stroke:  1.60 liters.
Performance based on water
at ambient temperature.
Average displacement per
pump stroke:  .43 gallon.
(MARATHON pumps are designed to be powered only by compressed air)
FLAP VALVE
MP10M
DESIGN LEVEL 3
®Buna-N, Hytrel and Viton are registered tradenames of El duPont. ®Santoprene is a registered tradename of Monsanto Corp.
Marathon Pumps is a registered tradename of Warren Rupp, Inc.
.43 gallons
Performance base on water at ambient temperature.
II 2GD b T5
CE
MP10M 6/03
        Maximum*                 Minimum*             Optimum**
Operating Temperatures